
Многоквартирный дом,

включенный в

региональную программу

капитального ремонта,

согласно данным сайта

некоммерческой

организации «Ростовский

областной фонд

содействия капитальному

ремонту» 

Система
Год

ремонта

г. Ростов-на-Дону, ул 

Герасименко, д. 11

• Электроснабжение

• Газоснабжение

• Теплоснабжение

• Холодное водоснабжение

• Водоотведение

• Подвальные помещения

• Фундамент

• Фасад

• Крыша

• 2030

• 2029

• 2031

• 2031

• 2031

• 2024

• 2024

• 2024

• 2030


